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Pettorale

731
743
729
746
745
741
760
735
748
747
757
734
740
733
730
755
742
737
726
744
736
756
763
738
761
724
722
754
758
727
723
732
753
752
721
759
749
750
751
765

Atleta Naz
ROTA MARTIR LORENZO
DA COL MANUEL
CAPPELLETTI DANIELE
COSTA SIMONE
TANARA MATTIA
ARRIGONI LUCA

SULLI MICHELE
ZANGA MARCO
MENEGHEL DANIELE
GHIANO GIANLUCA
PAIS BIANCO NICOLA
MILESI LORENZO
GIANOLADIONIGI
BONATI ENRICO
FIORONI SIMONE
DAPRAOLIVO

LIZZOLI LUCA
GAGGERO GABRIELE
PAROLARI ANDREA
CUMERLATO MARTINA
ZANCHI NICOLO!
DARIN ZANCO MARTINA
TORRESANI FRANCO
GIOVANDO CHIARA
CESCUTTI ALICE
BERNARDINIS ALEX
BOEZIO YARI

MARTIN ROSY

STENTA CATERINA
SPAGNOLLI DIEGO
TOMASETIG SIMONE
VALENTI LUISA

KEREKI ROBERTA
MARCUZZO GIOVANNI
TURCO MATTIA
VIANELLO ALESSANDRO
MILONI LORIS

GALLI CESARE

PESCE MORENO
CHIAROLINI CRISTINA

Totale
28:26
28:35
28:40
28:51
29:37
30:18
30:25
30:34
30:48
31:00
31:.01
31:11
31:18
31:20
32:01
32:17
32:57
34:03
34:32
34:42
35:10
35:20
36:28
37:03
37:43
37:55
39:27
39:41
40:03
44:06
44:45
48:03
50:39
56:22
1:08:11
1:49:09
1:49:10
1:49:15
1:49:16
1:49:21
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Cat
U23M
M40M
M40M
SeniorM
U23m
M40M
SeniorM
SeniorM
SeniorM
U23M
SeniorM
YouthAM
U23M
SeniorM
YouthBM
M45M
SeniorM
U23m
SeniorM
SeniorF
SeniorM
SeniorF
M60M
M40F
SeniorF
SeniorM
SeniorM
SeniorF
SeniorF
M50M
SeniorM
YouthBF
M50F
M55M
M45M
M45M
M65+M
M60M
M45M
MS55F

Anno
2001
1982
1982
1998
2000
1981
1993
1994
1987
2000
1998
2006
1999
1993
2003
1974
1998
1999
1991
1998
1991
1995
1962
1979
1990
1993
1989
1991
1987
1968
1990
2002
1969
1966
1973
1975
1957
1962
1975
1965



Societa

SKYRUNNING ADVENTURE ASD
FISKY

SKYRUNNING ADVENTURE ASD
ATLETICAROTALIANA

FISKY

ASD PEGARUN

TEAM ALDO MORO PALUZZA
ASD PEGARUN

SCARPA - KARPOS

A.S. SANTIANO DANTE

TEAM ALDO MORO PALUZZA
TEAM PASTURO

A.S. PREMANA

TEAM MUD & SNOW
SKYRUNNING ADVENTURE ASD
TEAM KARPOS VIGILI DEL FUOCO
CENTRO ATLETI LIZZOLI

G.S.A. COMETA

ANGOLO MOUNTAIN RUNNING
G.E. FALCHI OLGINATESI

ASD PEGARUN

ATL DOLOMITI

NESSUNA

ASD PEGARUN

TEAM ALDO MORO PALUZZA
ATLETICABUJA

NESSUNA

TEAM ALDO MORO PALUZZA
SALOMON ITALIA / TRIESTE ATLETICA
VAL GLERIS PONTEBBA

GSA PULFERO

SKYRUNNING ADVENTURE ASD
NESSUNA

NESSUNA

PODISMO BUTTRIO

NESSUNA

TEAM3GAMBE

TEAM3GAMBE

TEAM3GAMBE

NESSUNA
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Tempo_3 Tempo 4 Tempo 5 Tempo 6 Tempo 7 Tempo 8 Tempo 9 Tempo_10



Tempo_11 Tempo_12



